  Foreword
The motion controller provides rich interface, and it has excellent motion control performance, which
can meet the expansion requirements of various projects.
This manual is copyrighted by Shenzhen Technology Co., Ltd., without the written permission of the
Zmotion Technology, no person shall reproduce, translate and copy any content in this manual. The
above-mentioned actions will constitute an infringement of the copyright of the company's manual, and
Zmotion will investigate legal responsibility according to law.
For details about the ZMC controller software and the introduction and routine of each command,

Here shows XPLC312E, others are the same rule.
→ Model description:
2.3.  Order Information
Model Axes Encoder Total axes IN/OUT AD/DA Description
XPLC304E 4 - 16 1/0 - Point to point,
linear
interpolation,
electronic cam
XPLC306E 6 - 16 1/0 -
XPLC308E 8 - 16 1/0 -
XPLC312E 12 - 16 1/0 -
                                     XPLC300 Motion Controller Hardware Manual V1.5
2.4.  Interface Definition
→ Interface Description
Mark Interface Number Description
POW